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Wichita State University
The #1 transfer destination in Kansas for nine years running.
Location: Wichita, KS

WSU - Admissions (https://www.wichita.edu/admissions/)       WSU - Transfer Equivalency (https://webapps.wichita.edu/TransferEquiv/)

Virtual appointments are available; email the Admissions Representative to schedule.

Admissions Representative:
• Neal Hoelting

neal.hoelting@wichita.edu

Transfer Guides:
General Information

• Wichita State University Transfer Gateway (https://wichita.transfer.degree/app/#!/landing/) (WSU website)

• Wichita State General Education Requirements (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-general-education/)

General Education Requirements
• School of Business (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-school-of-business/)

• Accounting (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-accounting-bba/)

• College of Applied Studies (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-applied-studies/)

• College of Engineering (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-engineering/)

• College of Fine Arts (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-fine-arts/)

• College of Health Professions (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-health-professions/)

• College of Liberal Arts and Sciences (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-liberal-arts/)

College of Health Professions
• AAS RN to BSN (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-aas-rn-bsn/)

• Dental Hygiene (Dual Enrollment Program) (https://catalog.jccc.edu/transfer-guides/wsu/wsu-dental-hygiene/)

 College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
• American Sign Language
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